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Reported period
Summary e

Month Jan 2017

When: First visit 01 Jan 2017 - 01:33
Monthly history Last visit 31 Jan 2017 - 18:52
Days of month Number of visits Hits
Day: . 941 1,007 3,418 6,337 328.14 MB
Hours [Miewed traffic (1.16 visits/visitor) (3.11 Pages/visit) (5.77 Hits/Visit) (306.3 KB/Visit)
Who:
Locales Not viewed traffic * 635 1,024 33.86 MB
os‘f;" list * Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.
Full list
1 Last visit .
! Unresolved 1P Address Monthly histery
Authenticated users
1 Ful list
Last visit
Robots/Spiders visitors
Full list
Last visit
Navigation:
Visits duration
File type
Downloads
Full list
Viewed
Full list ||
Entry L
e Mar  Apr “May dun ul Aug jov  Dec
Operating Systems 2017 zm? 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2007 2017 zmr 2017 2017
! Versions
1 Unknown Number of
brovess vorer [0 s
Vversions Jan 2017 941 1,097 3,418 6,337 328.14 MB
unknown
Referrers: Feb 2017 326 407 1,733 3,042 177.72 MB
Origin Mar 2017 748 852 2,899 5,331 204.56 MB
1 Referring search engines Apr 2017 1,032 1,154 3,543 5,350 390.49 MB
Sear"f:ﬂ"”g sites May 2017 90 201 1,430 4,387 315.69 MB
Search Keyphrases Jun 2017 722 889 3,087 5,887 657.63 MB
Search Keywords Jul 2017 1619 1,782 2,602 7123 398.93 MB
Others: Aug 2017 3529 3,762 7,242 10,778 640.22 MB
Miscellaneous Sep 2017 a8 253 2,054 5,034 715.92 MB
HTTP Status codes oct 2017 505 679 2,588 5,632 755.32 MB
Error Hits (404)
Nov 2017 163 372 9,730 12,647 1.05GB
Dec 2017 138 319 6.529 8,590 362.64 MB
Total 9,911 11,777 48,855 80,135 5.88 GB

103/awstats.pl7month=01&year=20178&
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Summary
When:
Monthly history
Days of month
Days of week
Hours

Hosts
Full list
Last visit
Unresolved [P Address
Authenticated users
Full list
Last visit
Robots/Spiders visitors
! Full list
Last visit
Navigation:
Visits duration
File type
Downloads
Full list
Viewed
! Full list
Entry
Exit
Operating Systems
! Version:
1 Unknown
Browsers
‘ersions
Unknown
Referrers:
Origin
Referring search engines
Referring sites
Search
Search Keyphrases
Search Keywords
Others:
Miscellaneous
HTTP Status codes
Error Hits (404)

Reported period:

Reported period
First visit
Last visit

Viewed traffic

Not viewed traffic *

Jan 2018 * | OK

Month Jan 2018
01 Jan 2018 - 05:06
31 Jan 2018 - 19:18

246

Summary

Number of visits

517
(2.1 visits/visitor)

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history

3,581
(6.92 Pages/Visit)

1,076

v

Hits

6,525
(12.62 Hits/Visit)
3,256
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458,93 MB
(508.97 KB/Visit)
291.38 MB
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Jan Feb Mar Apr

2018 2018 2nis 2018 2013 2013 2018 zma 2013 2ms zma zma

o

Jan 2018
Feb 2018 zza
Mar 2018 471
Apr 2018 146
May 2018 170
Jun 2018 174
Jul 2018 180
Aug 2018 190
Sep 2018 948
oct 2018 164
Nov 2018 1.466
Dec 2018 430
Total 4,809

Number of

visits.
517
435
805
302

3,581
5711
2,644
5,425
15,579
11,043
11,433
12,079
13,376
12,449
16,069
21,634
131,023

Hits
6,525 458.93 MB
8,237 457.73 MB
5,577 470.01 MB
8,141 918.13 MB
19,681 2.50 GB
15,676 1.79 GB
15,294 1.47 GB
16,004 1.62GB
16,999 1010.81 MB
15,582 1.23GB
20,028 1.25GB
25,073 1.18 GB
172,817 14.27 GB
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